
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 9 7 988888 88108Attwood J EE 107759 AAA KEN

2 Targets: 8 8 10 7 978888 78107Faulds R EE 187 AAA HAM

2 Targets: 8 8 10 8 978886 88107King RJ EE 24962 AAA DOR

4 Targets: 8 8 10 7 968878 77108Daniels CP EE 96738 AAA STA

5 Targets: 6 8 10 7 948688 87108Younger J EE 134193 AAA ROW

6 Targets: 8 8 8 5 938888 8897Myers M EE 88811 AAA WAL

6 Targets: 8 8 8 7 938588 88107Thomas P EE 113492 AAA DOR

6 Targets: 8 8 9 7 938687 7898Thorrold P EE 61189 AAA SUF

9 Targets: 8 6 10 7 918788 5897Davies B EE 106094 AAA CHE

9 Targets: 8 7 8 7 918788 78105Stirzaker G EE 11016 AAA LAN

9 Targets: 8 8 9 7 918777 8688Walsh KS EE 66028 AAA COR

12 Targets: 7 8 8 8 908788 5896Bridges J C J EE 122460 AAA LAN

12 Targets: 7 8 10 7 908788 4698Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA BER

12 Targets: 8 8 10 6 908478 87106Kendall JH WW 1997 AAA WDB

12 Targets: 6 8 8 6 908888 8886PANETTA A AU 70647 AAA ROW

16 Targets: 8 8 9 8 897587 67106Brown J EE 128224 AAA WIL

17 Targets: 7 8 8 7 887688 7796Barnett JS EE 87191 AAA CHE

18 Targets: 7 8 7 6 878788 6796Anderson L SS 3232 AAA UKN

19 Targets: 6 8 9 7 857787 56105Howland K EE 36413 AAA KEN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 8 8 10 4 858787 5578Smith JD EE 45277 AAA NTN

21 Targets: 8 8 9 7 827676 6297Baughan W EE 128828 AAA BUC

22 Targets: 7 7 7 7 815487 8696Brodie S EE 113185 AAA SCO

23 Targets: 7 7 7 6 808287 5896Elliott LA EE 111544 AAA HAM

24 Targets: 0Stephens H EE 126031 AAA WIL
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 10 8 978688 88107Collins H EE 120798 AA NTN

2 Targets: 5 8 7 8 908788 8896HARTNETT P II M1264 AA EIR

2 Targets: 8 7 7 8 908787 85107Hollamby B EE 108390 AA KEN

4 Targets: 8 8 8 7 898788 6894Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA CAM

4 Targets: 8 7 6 7 898887 8796Mylam PN EE 28522 AA COR

6 Targets: 8 7 10 6 887588 8795Libbis M EE 136304 AA* ROW

6 Targets: 7 7 5 6 888778 78108Roe K EE 17045 AA DER

8 Targets: 7 6 9 6 878786 77106Carey H EE 115650 AA SUR

8 Targets: 6 8 7 6 877786 88106MCDONNELL L NI U175GG AA N/I

8 Targets: 8 6 9 7 878678 8776O'SULLIVAN A II L9324 AA EIR

8 Targets: 8 7 8 8 878688 5786O'SULLIVAN D II L9320 AA EIR

12 Targets: 8 7 7 7 868878 8693Butler G EE 113584 AA H/W

12 Targets: 8 5 8 8 868786 7597Clarke SJ EE 65744 AA GLO

12 Targets: 7 8 10 5 867888 6775DOWDALL N II L1001 AA EIR

15 Targets: 7 7 7 6 858788 7776DUNN J AU 65262 AA ROW

15 Targets: 8 8 8 8 858776 7675Pennington M EE 70885 AA LAN

15 Targets: 7 8 8 7 858688 5794Randles SP EE 124877 AA CHE

18 Targets: 8 7 7 8 848478 8595BRYANS L NI U336G AA N/I

18 Targets: 8 5 8 8 848688 6487BYRNE J II L10737 AA EIR
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18 Targets: 7 8 7 6 847487 66108Cochrane SC SS 3754 AA UKN

18 Targets: 8 8 7 7 848888 7753Fitzgerald S EE 120661 AA LAN

18 Targets: 8 6 9 8 847587 5786Gibbard W EE 55548 AA BUC

23 Targets: 8 7 7 8 838474 87105Boertien G EE 110461 AA SCO

23 Targets: 6 7 6 7 838777 6796Croston P EE 112626 AA YOR

25 Targets: 4 8 5 5 828688 68106Lockton N EE 98171 AA HAM

25 Targets: 8 7 5 6 828687 76104Woodcock J EE 127111 AA CHE

27 Targets: 8 8 8 8 808285 6865Carlyle J EE 122888 AA SCO

27 Targets: 8 8 8 6 808487 5576Cocker A EE 131815 AA ESX

27 Targets: 6 8 8 6 808588 4856Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

27 Targets: 5 6 8 7 807487 7876McKinnon JR SS 4830 AA SCO

27 Targets: 2 8 10 7 808888 5466Webster M EE 126536 AA WAR

32 Targets: 8 6 8 5 798577 7486Clarke R EE 59764 AA SUR

32 Targets: 5 7 8 7 798757 6685Kwisiuk M EE 105795 AA LEI

34 Targets: 6 8 7 7 788775 6476Humphreys RA EE 19302 AA ESX

35 Targets: 6 3 9 6 778787 34106Webb RJ WW 165 AA WDB

36 Targets: 8 8 9 7 754478 6545Hoskins AJ EE 89013 AA GLN

37 Targets: 7 6 8 7 748887 3462ABRAHAMSSON JA SW006 AA ROW

37 Targets: 5 7 5 7 748587 7366Vallis D EE 130250 AA HAM
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39 Targets: 8 5 9 8 734666 8373CARROON W NI U106MM AA N/I

39 Targets: 7 7 7 4 736485 8773Milne C EE 21256 AA SUX

41 Targets: 6 5 6 7 707365 7495DONNAN A NI U110D AA N/I

42 Targets: 0Elliott D EE 112700 AA LEI

42 Targets: 0Harrison N EE 114845 AA LAN

Report printed on: 16 July 2017 08:26:53 Page 5 of 40 Pages 

CPSA English Sporting 2017 ESP
21/06/2017Doveridge Clay Sports Centre

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 6 938788 88107Finney P EE 129151 A SUR

2 Targets: 5 8 9 7 918888 6897GORMAN C NI U133MM A N/I

2 Targets: 7 6 10 7 918788 67107Greenhowe LD SS 4955 A UKN

Yes2 Targets: 7 7 9 7 917887 78106Payne A EE 101351 A ESX

5 Targets: 8 8 8 8 908467 78108Cobbold MA EE 106004 A NFK

6 Targets: 6 8 8 8 897878 7697Swaine A EE 121649 A NOT

6 Targets: 7 7 8 8 898885 7797Taylor K EE 121907 A NTN

8 Targets: 7 7 10 6 888876 6797DICKSON R II L6623 A EIR

9 Targets: 8 8 7 5 878887 7867CAVANAGH M II L011 A EIR

9 Targets: 6 8 7 7 878788 5797Varney S EE 122423 A DER

11 Targets: 7 7 9 5 868887 56106Abbott TJ EE 85363 A NTN

11 Targets: 6 7 10 5 867688 6797Foster PA EE 67600 A SUF

11 Targets: 6 6 9 7 868488 7896Schweizer F EE 130764 A ROW

11 Targets: 5 6 9 7 868888 7596STALBERG A SW004 A ROW

15 Targets: 7 8 9 5 858877 5795Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

15 Targets: 6 8 10 6 858877 6676HANIFIN P II L10187 A EIR

15 Targets: 7 8 6 4 858788 6797Hebden M EE 93772 A LIN

15 Targets: 7 8 7 6 858886 3798Houghton P EE 7777 A WIL

15 Targets: 7 7 9 8 858587 56105Massey MP EE 38578 A NTN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

15 Targets: 8 8 7 6 858677 5698Soanes C EE 127102 A NFK

21 Targets: 7 8 8 7 847785 6696Grayson D EE 119964 A YOR

21 Targets: 7 8 7 7 847687 5895Harknett B EE 127351 A WAR

21 Targets: 5 7 8 4 848887 8894Ibbotson P EE 115332 A LAN

21 Targets: 3 7 10 7 848578 7796Mckay SW SS 5312 A SCO

21 Targets: 6 8 8 7 848776 7677SIMPSON J NZ 6167 A ROW

21 Targets: 8 8 5 7 847857 76106Smith SA EE 67541 A SUF

21 Targets: 5 7 6 6 848888 5797STALBERG H SW003 A ROW

28 Targets: 8 8 10 6 838776 64103ARTHURS R NI U208I A N/I

28 Targets: 4 8 8 6 838787 8856Ayton R EE 132141 A YOR

28 Targets: 7 7 9 6 838786 7495Buckenham J EE 67482 A SUF

28 Targets: 7 7 8 7 838787 6495Hardy J EE 131494 A LIN

28 Targets: 4 6 8 6 838768 8787Holmes R EE 132398 A LAN

28 Targets: 7 8 5 8 838587 5697Nesbitt P EE 127251 A WAR

28 Targets: 7 7 6 8 838784 6697Robinson G EE 133084 A CHE

35 Targets: 7 4 7 7 827487 68107Bell G EE 129967 A LIN

35 Targets: 7 4 7 8 828287 78106Bruce R SS 2354 A UKN

35 Targets: 6 7 8 6 828688 5776DONNELLY G NI U152OO A N/I

35 Targets: 7 5 8 7 827778 7874FAY L II L10061 A EIR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

35 Targets: 6 7 6 7 828778 6875Monahan C EE 130343 A HER

35 Targets: 7 8 10 6 826677 6667Scase C EE 122193 A ESX

35 Targets: 8 6 8 6 828787 6693Simpson W EE 118783 A NOT

35 Targets: 5 7 9 6 828778 7684Sole J EE 127262 A KEN

35 Targets: 6 5 8 8 828688 66103Walker BR EE 133625 A KEN

44 Targets: 7 8 9 7 817687 4837Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

44 Targets: 7 7 8 6 818786 36105Farmer G EE 101350 A DER

44 Targets: 8 6 8 6 818776 7486GOSLIN G II L10668 A EIR

44 Targets: 6 7 9 8 818386 5876Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 A ROW

44 Targets: 6 7 5 6 817388 8788MCLOUGHLIN C II L1051JJ A EIR

44 Targets: 6 8 8 5 818786 5785Yeomans T EE 114638 A DER

50 Targets: 7 6 8 5 808587 3797Baker J EE 125565 A NTN

50 Targets: 8 8 4 6 808587 7694Brunt D EE 109179 A WIL

50 Targets: 4 7 5 6 808786 8786Budge TJ EE 83608 A HAM

50 Targets: 4 6 9 7 808687 6784Clarke SB EE 100572 A BED

50 Targets: 5 7 8 4 808867 5796Creed B EE 125882 A BER

50 Targets: 7 7 5 5 807585 77107Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

50 Targets: 8 6 9 5 808887 4485Walker M EE 132813 A LIN

50 Targets: 6 6 8 6 807788 7485Wallace A SS 4639 A SCO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

58 Targets: 8 6 10 6 798765 6764Briscoe J EE 109110 A WAR

58 Targets: 6 6 7 8 798686 4785Elkington J EE 114144 A OXO

58 Targets: 6 7 7 7 798785 6765Howling S EE 136314 A NFK

58 Targets: 5 7 8 6 798675 7785Jago C EE 65565 A COR

58 Targets: 7 7 10 8 797647 3695Keating S EE 128699 A STA

58 Targets: 5 7 7 6 798777 6757Salt A EE 116236 A STA

64 Targets: 8 7 7 5 786688 5585Bell TR EE 42374 A HAM

64 Targets: 8 6 8 5 788686 4595Blackbourn PJ EE 74043 A LIN

64 Targets: 7 3 9 5 787568 7894Dawson R EE 124977 A HAM

64 Targets: 8 7 7 4 786676 4887DUNN L AU 65261 A* ROW

64 Targets: 6 6 8 6 787678 7674Durkin C EE 131952 A COR

64 Targets: 8 8 5 6 788668 5486MCARDLE L II RU9176 A EIR

70 Targets: 7 7 5 5 776688 6676BONSTROM L SW005 A ROW

Yes70 Targets: 7 4 6 6 778777 5776Brown J EE 98913 A LIN

70 Targets: 6 7 7 6 778487 6585Csehi S EE 82796 A NOT

70 Targets: 6 8 7 8 778384 65104Holden J EE 110827 A H/W

70 Targets: 7 7 7 5 777686 5694Mann BD EE 123527 A ESX

70 Targets: 7 7 8 7 777383 8865OBrien N EE 131831 A SOM

Yes70 Targets: 6 7 9 3 778687 3785Rollason DE EE 19727 A WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

70 Targets: 5 7 7 4 778684 6796Spear KH EE 93940 A COR

78 Targets: 6 7 7 4 768386 6588Holt A EE 111464 A CUM

78 Targets: 6 7 5 7 767377 7686Wilkinson EJ EE 60680 A CHE

80 Targets: 7 7 7 6 757686 3666Howling GC EE 134106 A NFK

80 Targets: 7 8 6 7 758576 8544Malecki B EE 17439 A GLO

80 Targets: 8 6 8 7 757673 74102Siikaluoma PTA EE 126920 A ROW

80 Targets: 8 7 6 4 757778 7464Smith M EE 28435 A SUF

84 Targets: 7 8 7 5 747576 5593Bradley T EE 106960 A OXO

84 Targets: 6 5 6 5 748486 75104Fox S EE 71918 A NOT

84 Targets: 7 5 8 6 748688 4554Hanton S SS 5158 A SCO

Yes84 Targets: 5 5 9 6 748677 5556Payne C EE 101723 A ESX

84 Targets: 4 6 6 5 748785 8773Pearce C EE 109751 A HAM

89 Targets: 5 8 6 4 737486 3787Atkinson D EE 103588 A NTN

89 Targets: 4 6 8 5 737467 5786CAMPBELL D II L8515 A EIR

89 Targets: 6 8 7 7 732683 6686GAVIGAN M II L10917 A EIR

89 Targets: 6 8 7 5 737782 6683Grimble M EE 111701 A BUC

Yes89 Targets: 7 7 5 5 737676 6683PIO-QUINTO R SA 5184 A ROW

89 Targets: 6 8 3 6 738677 4486Robbins AJ EE 72914 A OXO

89 Targets: 7 4 8 6 734787 4765Symes D EE 133849 A ESX
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

96 Targets: 5 7 9 5 727784 4376Gill L EE 127545 A NTN

96 Targets: 7 7 9 2 725487 36104Kidner D SS 4738 A UKN

96 Targets: 7 7 6 6 726486 6556LINDSTROM A SW001 A ROW

96 Targets: 8 7 7 6 728486 2583Vadasz N EE 105601 A SUR

100 Targets: 6 4 8 4 698486 5655Elwell RL EE 115787 A CUM

100 Targets: 5 6 8 7 696455 2786Li H EE 132789 A* WAR

Yes102 Targets: 6 8 6 6 688465 5455Hunt C EE 117355 A DER

103 Targets: 4 7 6 7 678345 5576Gorry S EE 43637 A LAN

104 Targets: 6 5 7 5 665275 6594Curran P EE 114269 A NOT

105 Targets: 4 7 6 4 658776 3364Jones R EE 31122 A SHR

106 Targets: 5 4 7 1 617262 75105Dean J EE 130071 A LIN

107 Targets: 2 5 7 3 595575 5654Grose P EE 127797 A COR

108 Targets: 1 6 5 3 576668 3544Martin M EE 126839 A HER

109 Targets: 6 7 7 4 507676ERIKSSON M SW002 A ROW

110 Targets: 0Froud AJ EE 112554 A DOR

110 Targets: 0Hoh GMK EE 94035 A ROW

110 Targets: 0Twigg C EE 131793 A DER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 9 8 878488 6867Darragh M EE 132303 B DUR

2 Targets: 8 8 9 8 867667 6777Daniel M EE 130607 B ESX

2 Targets: 8 8 9 6 867688 7694Murray B EE 125512 B LEI

4 Targets: 8 8 8 5 857887 6776MCCOURT M II L877 B EIR

5 Targets: 7 8 8 6 848677 7785CALLAGHAN M II L11194 B EIR

5 Targets: 5 8 7 7 848688 47106Cartwright J EE 121940 B IOW

7 Targets: 6 8 9 6 816778 6666Clarke A EE 121463 B EIR

7 Targets: 6 8 7 7 818775 6776Holland KJ EE 19772 B STA

7 Targets: 7 7 9 5 816686 5796Hollingsworth J EE 126863 B EIR

10 Targets: 5 8 8 6 808585 6777ARMSTRONG L II RU11226 B EIR

10 Targets: 6 8 8 5 808786 6594DEVLIN J II L11098 B EIR

10 Targets: 8 6 7 6 806387 85106FINEGAN E II L1097JJ B EIR

10 Targets: 8 7 8 5 808786 4838French K EE 98017 B LIN

10 Targets: 6 8 6 6 808688 6495Harrup S EE 125734 B CAM

10 Targets: 7 3 9 4 808687 86104Taylor B EE 51067 B SOM

16 Targets: 6 6 7 7 796888 6656Eley R EE 100448 B COR

16 Targets: 6 8 4 7 798565 7878Goodman JA EE 94540 B NTN

16 Targets: 6 7 8 6 798478 5785Griffin A EE 124708 B H/W

16 Targets: 5 7 6 7 796687 6696Savage J EE 129618 B CHE
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

16 Targets: 7 5 5 8 798687 6784White A EE 132439 B NOT

21 Targets: 7 8 8 5 787585 56104Wilson E EE 126864 B EIR

22 Targets: 4 8 8 6 778565 5697Grayson L EE 119965 B YOR

22 Targets: 8 8 7 6 777667 6673Hermitage MP EE 110030 B SUF

22 Targets: 8 4 6 4 778386 67107Hurt S EE 122492 B DER

22 Targets: 7 6 7 4 778886 5675O'CONNOR D II L10157 B EIR

26 Targets: 8 5 9 5 766785 8483Fox S EE 129597 B HAM

26 Targets: 4 6 7 4 766787 6777GOSLIN J 11 L10667 B EIR

26 Targets: 7 8 5 7 765686 6774Haygreen J EE 52037 B SOM

26 Targets: 6 7 6 5 768677 7476Heard PA EE 29324 B LIN

26 Targets: 1 6 10 6 768776 35107MOONEY C II L10911 B EIR

31 Targets: 8 7 6 3 757587 5775Brown RF EE 124600 B HAM

31 Targets: 4 6 6 6 758486 7776Fowler CB EE 18477 B SUF

31 Targets: 4 3 7 4 758888 4786Marples J EE 87538 B DER

31 Targets: 6 8 7 4 758678 5457Mear A EE 126113 B DER

Yes31 Targets: 6 8 7 5 758487 4684Shepherd M EE 123915 B YOR

36 Targets: 6 5 7 2 748688 3867Boyd D EE 48579 B SCO

36 Targets: 5 7 7 6 747668 7546Bradley P EE 5842 B OXO

Yes36 Targets: 6 6 7 4 747875 7575Burrows N EE 122363 B NOT
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36 Targets: 5 6 7 6 748486 5487Holmes AH EE 2879 B NOT

36 Targets: 7 7 9 5 747486 5466Hopkins C EE 122384 B WAR

36 Targets: 5 6 7 6 745586 8774Pearse S EE 131683 B GLN

36 Targets: 6 8 6 4 747487 6657Penter CM EE 120528 B COR

36 Targets: 7 4 9 5 748677 3657Roberts DW WW 1568 B WDB

36 Targets: 7 4 5 7 748686 6575Waters LA EE 113746 B NTN

45 Targets: 5 5 8 5 738457 7577Dalgleish A EE 133339 B SUR

Yes45 Targets: 4 7 5 5 738788 7545Harrison P EE 106735 B H/W

47 Targets: 7 5 7 5 728677 3764Butler R EE 107122 B HAM

47 Targets: 8 4 8 4 728577 7554England J EE 130708 B COR

47 Targets: 6 8 7 6 728686 4445Evans P EE 126810 B WAR

47 Targets: 6 5 5 6 727776 5594Kingston M EE 129895 B NTN

47 Targets: 4 6 7 3 727667 65105Ledger A EE 135349 B SOM

47 Targets: 3 7 9 4 728666 6863Malakauskas G EE 133308 B ROW

53 Targets: 6 8 7 5 718585 4582Adams N EE 132643 B ESX

53 Targets: 5 4 7 4 717485 6777Blissett J EE 133024 B HER

53 Targets: 7 8 7 5 716575 6654Francis R EE 90499 B BED

53 Targets: 6 7 3 2 718667 7676Fraser CN SS 4508 B SCO

53 Targets: 5 8 10 5 717786 4344MULLIGAN J II L10562 B EIR
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53 Targets: 6 7 9 5 718787 6332O'Hagan E EE 111619 B EIR

53 Targets: 5 5 8 8 718686 4535Sheldrake D EE 119244 B SUF

53 Targets: 4 7 5 8 715788 4555Tibbles A EE 131644 B HER

61 Targets: 6 2 6 6 707485 6794CARDWELL D SS 6100 B SCO

Yes61 Targets: 5 7 5 4 705787 4594Cundall E EE 102412 B LIN

63 Targets: 8 4 5 7 693585 6675Eley J EE 109715 B COR

63 Targets: 5 7 5 6 698563 6495Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN

63 Targets: 7 3 8 7 694675 6745Lane P EE 135044 B* COR

Yes63 Targets: 6 5 9 4 697686 4626Marshall A EE 130873 B LIN

67 Targets: 7 6 7 7 686376 5257FINNEGAN N NI U176PP B N/I

67 Targets: 2 4 7 4 688388 3786Lidbetter D EE 131705 B SOM

67 Targets: 2 4 7 6 688786 4754THORNE M II L1772 B EIR

70 Targets: 7 5 6 5 677285 6583Sidebotham WJ EE 24857 B SUF

71 Targets: 6 3 7 5 668387 4546BLIGNAUT T SA 5384 B ROW

71 Targets: 7 4 6 5 666285 5873Cookson L EE 117253 B NTN

71 Targets: 5 5 8 3 667575 2784WILSON T NI U4528 B N/I

74 Targets: 5 4 6 6 644364 67103Galland J EE 118452 B BER

Yes74 Targets: 4 5 4 6 647484 4774Jobson W EE 90747 B NOT

Yes74 Targets: 2 3 6 4 647885 6654Salmon E EE 121291 B SUX
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74 Targets: 7 6 3 5 644353 8587SCULLION J NI U165 PP B N/I

78 Targets: 5 2 6 4 625378 4675O'NEILL E II L6520 B EIR

79 Targets: 5 5 7 4 605077 4565VERDE R NZ 11007 B ROW

80 Targets: 6 4 4 6 587285 5542Berry SC EE 108224 B GLO

80 Targets: 5 3 4 3 586688 2337Peel F EE 122415 B CUM

82 Targets: 3 4 4 6 564676 3454NUTT R AU 001 B ROW

83 Targets: 0Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B ESX

83 Targets: 0Brumbley C EE 123331 B ESX

83 Targets: 0Emmerson GR EE 132263 B DOR

83 Targets: 0Heeley J EE 125060 B DER

83 Targets: 0Lyons E EE 127177 B STA

Yes83 Targets: 0Partridge L EE 96881 B GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 8 6 827678 5696Foster R EE 129251 C LIN

2 Targets: 5 7 9 4 807788 7585Clemence P EE 96118 C CAM

3 Targets: 6 8 8 5 785787 5784Greener S EE 125152 C DER

Yes4 Targets: 6 4 6 6 768677 6677Amner D EE 134289 C ESX

5 Targets: 8 5 8 7 757486 5665Hare B EE 132988 C HER

6 Targets: 8 4 8 5 747458 5776Cooper K EE 115955 C SUF

6 Targets: 4 6 6 4 748388 6777Kersey R EE 133146 C BUC

8 Targets: 5 5 5 7 736687 4686Cundall R EE 104353 C LIN

8 Targets: 7 7 6 5 736785 5665English J EE 119321 C ESX

8 Targets: 5 7 5 4 738587 5586Meachen S EE 131966 C YOR

8 Targets: 6 5 7 3 736687 5794Williams SJ EE 125282 C WAL

Yes12 Targets: 7 7 6 3 728577 4585Deeks A EE 130061 C ESX

13 Targets: 6 2 6 6 717657 5876HOBAN L II L10236 C ROW

13 Targets: 6 7 7 4 716668 4494Tyson DE EE 115461 C CUM

15 Targets: 6 4 9 7 708368 4762Coo R EE 116099 C CAM

16 Targets: 4 3 8 5 697886 4736Barton C EE 104710 C ESX

Yes17 Targets: 3 5 7 6 688685 6446Abey J EE 123914 C YOR

17 Targets: 7 7 8 4 686475 4664Adlam R WW 2651 C WDB

17 Targets: 4 6 6 4 688765 6673Bostrom S EE 136600 C* ROW
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 3 6 6 8 676787 2563Goldthorpe G EE 136587 C BER

20 Targets: 4 6 8 5 678753 5484Page S EE 129680 C BED

20 Targets: 1 7 7 5 677386 7565West A EE 128905 C NOT

23 Targets: 3 8 6 6 668374 6744MCLOUGHLIN R II L11050 C EIR

Yes23 Targets: 6 6 6 4 666487 4465Quin-Jarvis N EE 136652 C LEI

25 Targets: 3 7 4 5 657466 4595Haines D EE 123678 C HAM

25 Targets: 6 5 2 7 656676 4475Hawkins A EE 130326 C WAR

25 Targets: 7 6 4 5 655485 5574Swainston R EE 132196 C LIN

28 Targets: 4 5 7 6 643767 4474McMurray S EE 134827 C SOM

28 Targets: 5 6 9 3 646581 5466Newsham R EE 54754 C CHE

Yes30 Targets: 5 7 5 5 637364 4575Goodman T EE 127522 C NTN

Yes31 Targets: 6 0 7 4 627785 6354Smallwood MJ EE 132070 C H/W

32 Targets: 3 5 8 5 618564 3554Smith P EE 135470 C CHE

Yes33 Targets: 2 6 6 5 608666 5415Barraclough J EE 133198 C YOR

34 Targets: 3 7 7 4 593766 6523Thompson P EE 131199 C HAM

35 Targets: 5 7 5 4 585486 1544Robbins J EE 125233 C OXO

Yes36 Targets: 3 7 5 5 575676 4414White MA EE 93910 C NTN

37 Targets: 6 7 2 2 564675 3644Hoare M EE 117524 C COR

38 Targets: 4 5 4 546374 4665Tyler T EE 35944 C NTN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 5 6 4 3 524775 3332Goodman L EE 135148 C HAM

39 Targets: 4 5 4 4 524743 3464Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C LIN

41 Targets: 1 2 2 4 456570 4356Fairey K EE 128264 C BED

42 Targets: 0 6 1 4 370684 4211West J EE 133245 C* WAL

Yes43 Targets: 1 3 3 1 336274 2022Tingle L EE 135037 C DER

Yes44 Targets: 3 3 2 1 322145 3350Deeks M EE 130063 C ESX

45 Targets: 1 6 0 2 241053 0222Aubrey C EE 136048 C* H/W

Yes46 Targets: 0Barraclough AD EE 133992 C YOR

46 Targets: 0Barrow D EE 125962 C NTN

46 Targets: 0Curwen T EE 124339 C CUM

46 Targets: 0Lyons G EE 128924 C STA

46 Targets: 0Owens A EE 133892 C NTN

46 Targets: 0Walker K EE 98598 C COR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 1 7 6 4 696885 5757Brewer M EE 526671 UC H/W
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 4 7 5 8 715788 4555Tibbles A EE 131644 CLT HER

Yes2 Targets: 5 7 5 5 637364 4575Goodman T EE 127522 CLT NTN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 10 8 978688 88107Collins H EE 120798 JNR NTN

2 Targets: 7 8 8 8 908788 5896Bridges J C J EE 122460 JNR LAN

3 Targets: 8 8 8 7 898788 6894Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR CAM

4 Targets: 8 8 9 6 867688 7694Murray B EE 125512 JNR LEI

5 Targets: 8 8 7 6 858677 5698Soanes C EE 127102 JNR NFK

6 Targets: 6 7 6 7 828778 6875Monahan C EE 130343 JNR HER

7 Targets: 6 7 5 6 817388 8788MCLOUGHLIN C II L1051JJ JNR EIR

8 Targets: 8 6 7 6 806387 85106FINEGAN E II L1097JJ JNR EIR

9 Targets: 7 7 7 6 757686 3666Howling GC EE 134106 JNR NFK

10 Targets: 5 7 5 4 738587 5586Meachen S EE 131966 JNR YOR

11 Targets: 7 3 8 7 694675 6745Lane P EE 135044 JNR COR

12 Targets: 5 6 4 3 524775 3332Goodman L EE 135148 JNR HAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 8 7 7 848688 47106Cartwright J EE 121940 LDY IOW

2 Targets: 6 8 8 5 785787 5784Greener S EE 125152 LDY DER

3 Targets: 4 8 8 6 778565 5697Grayson L EE 119965 LDY YOR

4 Targets: 7 4 5 7 748686 6575Waters LA EE 113746 LDY NTN

5 Targets: 5 7 5 4 738587 5586Meachen S EE 131966 LDY YOR

6 Targets: 8 7 7 6 728486 2583Vadasz N EE 105601 LDY SUR

7 Targets: 6 2 6 6 717657 5876HOBAN L II L10236 LDY ROW

8 Targets: 8 4 5 7 693585 6675Eley J EE 109715 LDY COR

8 Targets: 5 7 5 6 698563 6495Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

Yes10 Targets: 3 5 7 6 688685 6446Abey J EE 123914 LDY YOR

10 Targets: 7 7 8 4 686475 4664Adlam R WW 2651 LDY WDB

12 Targets: 5 4 6 6 644364 67103Galland J EE 118452 LDY BER

Yes12 Targets: 2 3 6 4 647885 6654Salmon E EE 121291 LDY SUX

Yes14 Targets: 2 6 6 5 608666 5415Barraclough J EE 133198 LDY YOR

15 Targets: 3 7 7 4 593766 6523Thompson P EE 131199 LDY HAM

16 Targets: 5 7 5 4 585486 1544Robbins J EE 125233 LDY OXO

17 Targets: 5 6 4 3 524775 3332Goodman L EE 135148 LDY HAM

Yes18 Targets: 1 3 3 1 336274 2022Tingle L EE 135037 LDY DER

19 Targets: 1 6 0 2 241053 0222Aubrey C EE 136048 LDY H/W
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 0Lyons G EE 128924 LDY STA

20 Targets: 0Owens A EE 133892 LDY NTN

Yes20 Targets: 0Partridge L EE 96881 LDY GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 9 7 988888 88108Attwood J EE 107759 SNR KEN

2 Targets: 8 8 10 7 978888 78107Faulds R EE 187 SNR HAM

2 Targets: 8 8 10 8 978886 88107King RJ EE 24962 SNR DOR

4 Targets: 8 8 10 7 968878 77108Daniels CP EE 96738 SNR STA

5 Targets: 6 8 10 7 948688 87108Younger J EE 134193 SNR ROW

6 Targets: 8 8 7 6 938788 88107Finney P EE 129151 SNR SUR

6 Targets: 8 8 8 5 938888 8897Myers M EE 88811 SNR WAL

6 Targets: 8 8 8 7 938588 88107Thomas P EE 113492 SNR DOR

6 Targets: 8 8 9 7 938687 7898Thorrold P EE 61189 SNR SUF

10 Targets: 8 6 10 7 918788 5897Davies B EE 106094 SNR CHE

10 Targets: 5 8 9 7 918888 6897GORMAN C NI U133MM SNR N/I

10 Targets: 7 6 10 7 918788 67107Greenhowe LD SS 4955 SNR UKN

Yes10 Targets: 7 7 9 7 917887 78106Payne A EE 101351 SNR ESX

10 Targets: 8 8 9 7 918777 8688Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR COR

15 Targets: 7 8 10 7 908788 4698Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR BER

15 Targets: 8 8 8 8 908467 78108Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR NFK

15 Targets: 5 8 7 8 908788 8896HARTNETT P II M1264 SNR EIR

15 Targets: 8 7 7 8 908787 85107Hollamby B EE 108390 SNR KEN

15 Targets: 8 8 10 6 908478 87106Kendall JH WW 1997 SNR WDB
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

15 Targets: 6 8 8 6 908888 8886PANETTA A AU 70647 SNR ROW

21 Targets: 8 8 9 8 897587 67106Brown J EE 128224 SNR WIL

21 Targets: 8 7 6 7 898887 8796Mylam PN EE 28522 SNR COR

21 Targets: 6 8 8 8 897878 7697Swaine A EE 121649 SNR NOT

21 Targets: 7 7 8 8 898885 7797Taylor K EE 121907 SNR NTN

21 Targets: 4 6 7 4 766787 6777GOSLIN J 11 L10667 SNR EIR

25 Targets: 7 8 8 7 887688 7796Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

25 Targets: 7 7 10 6 888876 6797DICKSON R II L6623 SNR EIR

25 Targets: 8 7 10 6 887588 8795Libbis M EE 136304 SNR ROW

28 Targets: 7 8 7 6 878788 6796Anderson L SS 3232 SNR UKN

28 Targets: 7 6 9 6 878786 77106Carey H EE 115650 SNR SUR

28 Targets: 8 8 7 5 878887 7867CAVANAGH M II L011 SNR EIR

28 Targets: 8 7 9 8 878488 6867Darragh M EE 132303 SNR DUR

28 Targets: 6 8 7 6 877786 88106MCDONNELL L NI U175GG SNR N/I

28 Targets: 8 6 9 7 878678 8776O'SULLIVAN A II L9324 SNR EIR

28 Targets: 8 7 8 8 878688 5786O'SULLIVAN D II L9320 SNR EIR

28 Targets: 6 8 7 7 878788 5797Varney S EE 122423 SNR DER

32 Targets: 7 7 6 6 726486 6556LINDSTROM A SW001 SNR ROW

34 Targets: 5 8 10 5 717786 4344MULLIGAN J II L10562 SNR EIR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

36 Targets: 8 7 7 7 868878 8693Butler G EE 113584 SNR H/W

36 Targets: 8 5 8 8 868786 7597Clarke SJ EE 65744 SNR GLO

36 Targets: 8 8 9 8 867667 6777Daniel M EE 130607 SNR ESX

36 Targets: 7 8 10 5 867888 6775DOWDALL N II L1001 SNR EIR

36 Targets: 6 7 10 5 867688 6797Foster PA EE 67600 SNR SUF

36 Targets: 6 6 9 7 868488 7896Schweizer F EE 130764 SNR ROW

36 Targets: 5 6 9 7 868888 7596STALBERG A SW004 SNR ROW

43 Targets: 7 8 9 5 858877 5795Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA

43 Targets: 7 7 7 6 858788 7776DUNN J AU 65262 SNR ROW

43 Targets: 6 8 10 6 858877 6676HANIFIN P II L10187 SNR EIR

43 Targets: 7 8 6 4 858788 6797Hebden M EE 93772 SNR LIN

43 Targets: 7 8 7 6 858886 3798Houghton P EE 7777 SNR WIL

43 Targets: 6 8 9 7 857787 56105Howland K EE 36413 SNR KEN

43 Targets: 7 7 9 8 858587 56105Massey MP EE 38578 SNR NTN

43 Targets: 8 8 8 5 857887 6776MCCOURT M II L877 SNR EIR

43 Targets: 8 8 8 8 858776 7675Pennington M EE 70885 SNR LAN

43 Targets: 7 8 8 7 858688 5794Randles SP EE 124877 SNR CHE

43 Targets: 8 8 10 4 858787 5578Smith JD EE 45277 SNR NTN

54 Targets: 8 7 7 8 848478 8595BRYANS L NI U336G SNR N/I
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54 Targets: 8 5 8 8 848688 6487BYRNE J II L10737 SNR EIR

54 Targets: 7 8 8 6 848677 7785CALLAGHAN M II L11194 SNR EIR

54 Targets: 7 8 7 6 847487 66108Cochrane SC SS 3754 SNR UKN

54 Targets: 8 8 7 7 848888 7753Fitzgerald S EE 120661 SNR LAN

54 Targets: 8 6 9 8 847587 5786Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR BUC

54 Targets: 7 8 7 7 847687 5895Harknett B EE 127351 SNR WAR

54 Targets: 5 7 8 4 848887 8894Ibbotson P EE 115332 SNR LAN

54 Targets: 3 7 10 7 848578 7796Mckay SW SS 5312 SNR SCO

54 Targets: 6 8 8 7 848776 7677SIMPSON J NZ 6167 SNR ROW

54 Targets: 8 8 5 7 847857 76106Smith SA EE 67541 SNR SUF

65 Targets: 8 8 10 6 838776 64103ARTHURS R NI U208I SNR N/I

65 Targets: 4 8 8 6 838787 8856Ayton R EE 132141 SNR YOR

65 Targets: 7 7 9 6 838786 7495Buckenham J EE 67482 SNR SUF

65 Targets: 6 7 6 7 838777 6796Croston P EE 112626 SNR YOR

65 Targets: 7 7 8 7 838787 6495Hardy J EE 131494 SNR LIN

65 Targets: 4 6 8 6 838768 8787Holmes R EE 132398 SNR LAN

65 Targets: 7 8 5 8 838587 5697Nesbitt P EE 127251 SNR WAR

65 Targets: 7 7 6 8 838784 6697Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

73 Targets: 8 8 9 7 827676 6297Baughan W EE 128828 SNR BUC
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73 Targets: 7 4 7 7 827487 68107Bell G EE 129967 SNR LIN

73 Targets: 6 7 8 6 828688 5776DONNELLY G NI U152OO SNR N/I

73 Targets: 7 5 8 7 827778 7874FAY L II L10061 SNR EIR

73 Targets: 7 7 8 6 827678 5696Foster R EE 129251 SNR LIN

73 Targets: 4 8 5 5 828688 68106Lockton N EE 98171 SNR HAM

73 Targets: 7 8 10 6 826677 6667Scase C EE 122193 SNR ESX

73 Targets: 8 6 8 6 828787 6693Simpson W EE 118783 SNR NOT

73 Targets: 5 7 9 6 828778 7684Sole J EE 127262 SNR KEN

73 Targets: 6 5 8 8 828688 66103Walker BR EE 133625 SNR KEN

73 Targets: 8 7 5 6 828687 76104Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR CHE

84 Targets: 7 8 9 7 817687 4837Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER

84 Targets: 7 7 7 7 815487 8696Brodie S EE 113185 SNR SCO

84 Targets: 8 6 8 6 818776 7486GOSLIN G II L10668 SNR EIR

84 Targets: 6 7 9 8 818386 5876Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 SNR ROW

84 Targets: 6 8 8 5 818786 5785Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

89 Targets: 5 8 8 6 808585 6777ARMSTRONG L II RU11226 SNR EIR

89 Targets: 7 6 8 5 808587 3797Baker J EE 125565 SNR NTN

89 Targets: 8 8 4 6 808587 7694Brunt D EE 109179 SNR WIL

89 Targets: 4 7 5 6 808786 8786Budge TJ EE 83608 SNR HAM
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89 Targets: 4 6 9 7 808687 6784Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR BED

89 Targets: 5 7 9 4 807788 7585Clemence P EE 96118 SNR CAM

89 Targets: 8 8 8 6 808487 5576Cocker A EE 131815 SNR ESX

89 Targets: 5 7 8 4 808867 5796Creed B EE 125882 SNR BER

89 Targets: 6 8 8 5 808786 6594DEVLIN J II L11098 SNR EIR

89 Targets: 7 7 7 6 808287 5896Elliott LA EE 111544 SNR HAM

89 Targets: 8 7 8 5 808786 4838French K EE 98017 SNR LIN

89 Targets: 6 8 6 6 808688 6495Harrup S EE 125734 SNR CAM

89 Targets: 7 7 5 5 807585 77107Heath D EE 111685 SNR LEI

89 Targets: 5 6 8 7 807487 7876McKinnon JR SS 4830 SNR SCO

89 Targets: 7 3 9 4 808687 86104Taylor B EE 51067 SNR SOM

89 Targets: 8 6 9 5 808887 4485Walker M EE 132813 SNR LIN

89 Targets: 6 6 8 6 807788 7485Wallace A SS 4639 SNR SCO

89 Targets: 2 8 10 7 808888 5466Webster M EE 126536 SNR WAR

107 Targets: 8 6 10 6 798765 6764Briscoe J EE 109110 SNR WAR

107 Targets: 8 6 8 5 798577 7486Clarke R EE 59764 SNR SUR

107 Targets: 6 6 7 7 796888 6656Eley R EE 100448 SNR COR

107 Targets: 6 6 7 8 798686 4785Elkington J EE 114144 SNR OXO

107 Targets: 6 8 4 7 798565 7878Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR NTN
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107 Targets: 6 7 8 6 798478 5785Griffin A EE 124708 SNR H/W

107 Targets: 7 7 10 8 797647 3695Keating S EE 128699 SNR STA

107 Targets: 5 7 8 7 798757 6685Kwisiuk M EE 105795 SNR LEI

107 Targets: 5 7 7 6 798777 6757Salt A EE 116236 SNR STA

107 Targets: 5 7 6 7 796687 6696Savage J EE 129618 SNR CHE

107 Targets: 7 5 5 8 798687 6784White A EE 132439 SNR NOT

118 Targets: 8 7 7 5 786688 5585Bell TR EE 42374 SNR HAM

118 Targets: 7 3 9 5 787568 7894Dawson R EE 124977 SNR HAM

118 Targets: 8 7 7 4 786676 4887DUNN L AU 65261 SNR ROW

118 Targets: 6 6 8 6 787678 7674Durkin C EE 131952 SNR COR

118 Targets: 6 8 7 7 788775 6476Humphreys RA EE 19302 SNR ESX

123 Targets: 7 7 5 5 776688 6676BONSTROM L SW005 SNR ROW

Yes123 Targets: 7 4 6 6 778777 5776Brown J EE 98913 SNR LIN

123 Targets: 6 7 7 6 778487 6585Csehi S EE 82796 SNR NOT

123 Targets: 8 8 7 6 777667 6673Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR SUF

123 Targets: 6 8 7 8 778384 65104Holden J EE 110827 SNR H/W

123 Targets: 7 7 7 5 777686 5694Mann BD EE 123527 SNR ESX

123 Targets: 7 7 8 7 777383 8865OBrien N EE 131831 SNR SOM

123 Targets: 7 6 7 4 778886 5675O'CONNOR D II L10157 SNR EIR
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Yes123 Targets: 6 7 9 3 778687 3785Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR WAR

123 Targets: 5 7 7 4 778684 6796Spear KH EE 93940 SNR COR

Yes133 Targets: 6 4 6 6 768677 6677Amner D EE 134289 SNR ESX

133 Targets: 8 5 9 5 766785 8483Fox S EE 129597 SNR HAM

133 Targets: 7 8 5 7 765686 6774Haygreen J EE 52037 SNR SOM

133 Targets: 6 7 7 4 768386 6588Holt A EE 111464 SNR CUM

133 Targets: 1 6 10 6 768776 35107MOONEY C II L10911 SNR EIR

133 Targets: 6 7 5 7 767377 7686Wilkinson EJ EE 60680 SNR CHE

139 Targets: 8 7 6 3 757587 5775Brown RF EE 124600 SNR HAM

139 Targets: 8 5 8 7 757486 5665Hare B EE 132988 SNR HER

139 Targets: 8 8 9 7 754478 6545Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

139 Targets: 7 8 6 7 758576 8544Malecki B EE 17439 SNR GLO

139 Targets: 6 8 7 4 758678 5457Mear A EE 126113 SNR DER

Yes139 Targets: 6 8 7 5 758487 4684Shepherd M EE 123915 SNR YOR

139 Targets: 8 6 8 7 757673 74102Siikaluoma PTA EE 126920 SNR ROW

139 Targets: 8 7 6 4 757778 7464Smith M EE 28435 SNR SUF

147 Targets: 7 6 8 7 748887 3462ABRAHAMSSON JA SW006 SNR ROW

147 Targets: 6 5 7 2 748688 3867Boyd D EE 48579 SNR SCO

147 Targets: 7 8 7 5 747576 5593Bradley T EE 106960 SNR OXO
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147 Targets: 6 5 6 5 748486 75104Fox S EE 71918 SNR NOT

147 Targets: 7 5 8 6 748688 4554Hanton S SS 5158 SNR SCO

147 Targets: 7 7 9 5 747486 5466Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR WAR

147 Targets: 4 6 6 4 748388 6777Kersey R EE 133146 SNR BUC

Yes147 Targets: 5 5 9 6 748677 5556Payne C EE 101723 SNR ESX

147 Targets: 4 6 6 5 748785 8773Pearce C EE 109751 SNR HAM

147 Targets: 5 6 7 6 745586 8774Pearse S EE 131683 SNR GLN

147 Targets: 7 4 9 5 748677 3657Roberts DW WW 1568 SNR WDB

147 Targets: 5 7 5 7 748587 7366Vallis D EE 130250 SNR HAM

159 Targets: 5 8 6 4 737486 3787Atkinson D EE 103588 SNR NTN

159 Targets: 4 6 8 5 737467 5786CAMPBELL D II L8515 SNR EIR

159 Targets: 8 5 9 8 734666 8373CARROON W NI U106MM SNR N/I

159 Targets: 5 5 5 7 736687 4686Cundall R EE 104353 SNR LIN

159 Targets: 5 5 8 5 738457 7577Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR SUR

159 Targets: 7 7 6 5 736785 5665English J EE 119321 SNR ESX

159 Targets: 6 8 7 7 732683 6686GAVIGAN M II L10917 SNR EIR

159 Targets: 6 8 7 5 737782 6683Grimble M EE 111701 SNR BUC

Yes159 Targets: 4 7 5 5 738788 7545Harrison P EE 106735 SNR H/W

Yes159 Targets: 7 7 5 5 737676 6683PIO-QUINTO R SA 5184 SNR ROW
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159 Targets: 6 8 3 6 738677 4486Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR OXO

159 Targets: 7 4 8 6 734787 4765Symes D EE 133849 SNR ESX

Yes171 Targets: 7 7 6 3 728577 4585Deeks A EE 130061 SNR ESX

171 Targets: 8 4 8 4 728577 7554England J EE 130708 SNR COR

171 Targets: 6 8 7 6 728686 4445Evans P EE 126810 SNR WAR

171 Targets: 5 7 9 5 727784 4376Gill L EE 127545 SNR NTN

171 Targets: 7 7 9 2 725487 36104Kidner D SS 4738 SNR UKN

171 Targets: 6 5 5 6 727776 5594Kingston M EE 129895 SNR NTN

171 Targets: 4 6 7 3 727667 65105Ledger A EE 135349 SNR SOM

171 Targets: 3 7 9 4 728666 6863Malakauskas G EE 133308 SNR ROW

179 Targets: 6 8 7 5 718585 4582Adams N EE 132643 SNR ESX

179 Targets: 5 4 7 4 717485 6777Blissett J EE 133024 SNR HER

179 Targets: 6 7 3 2 718667 7676Fraser CN SS 4508 SNR SCO

179 Targets: 5 5 8 8 718686 4535Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR SUF

179 Targets: 6 7 7 4 716668 4494Tyson DE EE 115461 SNR CUM

184 Targets: 6 2 6 6 707485 6794CARDWELL D SS 6100 SNR SCO

184 Targets: 6 4 9 7 708368 4762Coo R EE 116099 SNR CAM

Yes184 Targets: 5 7 5 4 705787 4594Cundall E EE 102412 SNR LIN

184 Targets: 6 5 6 7 707365 7495DONNAN A NI U110D SNR N/I
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Yes188 Targets: 1 7 6 4 696885 5757Brewer M EE 526671 SNR H/W

188 Targets: 6 4 8 4 698486 5655Elwell RL EE 115787 SNR CUM

188 Targets: 5 6 8 7 696455 2786Li H EE 132789 SNR WAR

Yes188 Targets: 6 5 9 4 697686 4626Marshall A EE 130873 SNR LIN

192 Targets: 7 6 7 7 686376 5257FINNEGAN N NI U176PP SNR N/I

Yes192 Targets: 6 8 6 6 688465 5455Hunt C EE 117355 SNR DER

192 Targets: 2 4 7 4 688388 3786Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR SOM

192 Targets: 2 4 7 6 688786 4754THORNE M II L1772 SNR EIR

196 Targets: 3 6 6 8 676787 2563Goldthorpe G EE 136587 SNR BER

196 Targets: 4 7 6 7 678345 5576Gorry S EE 43637 SNR LAN

196 Targets: 4 6 8 5 678753 5484Page S EE 129680 SNR BED

196 Targets: 1 7 7 5 677386 7565West A EE 128905 SNR NOT

200 Targets: 6 5 7 5 665275 6594Curran P EE 114269 SNR NOT

200 Targets: 3 8 6 6 668374 6744MCLOUGHLIN R II L11050 SNR EIR

Yes200 Targets: 6 6 6 4 666487 4465Quin-Jarvis N EE 136652 SNR LEI

200 Targets: 5 5 8 3 667575 2784WILSON T NI U4528 SNR N/I

204 Targets: 3 7 4 5 657466 4595Haines D EE 123678 SNR HAM

204 Targets: 6 5 2 7 656676 4475Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

206 Targets: 4 5 7 6 643767 4474McMurray S EE 134827 SNR SOM
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206 Targets: 7 6 3 5 644353 8587SCULLION J NI U165 PP SNR N/I

Yes208 Targets: 6 0 7 4 627785 6354Smallwood MJ EE 132070 SNR H/W

209 Targets: 5 4 7 1 617262 75105Dean J EE 130071 SNR LIN

209 Targets: 3 5 8 5 618564 3554Smith P EE 135470 SNR CHE

211 Targets: 5 5 7 4 605077 4565VERDE R NZ 11007 SNR ROW

212 Targets: 2 5 7 3 595575 5654Grose P EE 127797 SNR COR

213 Targets: 5 3 4 3 586688 2337Peel F EE 122415 SNR CUM

214 Targets: 1 6 5 3 576668 3544Martin M EE 126839 SNR HER

215 Targets: 6 7 2 2 564675 3644Hoare M EE 117524 SNR COR

216 Targets: 4 5 4 4 524743 3464Lyte FTJN EE 134380 SNR LIN

217 Targets: 6 7 7 4 507676ERIKSSON M SW002 SNR ROW

218 Targets: 1 2 2 4 456570 4356Fairey K EE 128264 SNR BED

219 Targets: 0Brumbley C EE 123331 SNR ESX

219 Targets: 0Curwen T EE 124339 SNR CUM

219 Targets: 0Elliott D EE 112700 SNR LEI

219 Targets: 0Emmerson GR EE 132263 SNR DOR

219 Targets: 0Froud AJ EE 112554 SNR DOR

219 Targets: 0Harrison N EE 114845 SNR LAN

219 Targets: 0Heeley J EE 125060 SNR DER
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219 Targets: 0Hoh GMK EE 94035 SNR ROW

219 Targets: 0Lyons E EE 127177 SNR STA

219 Targets: 0Stephens H EE 126031 SNR WIL

219 Targets: 0Twigg C EE 131793 SNR DER
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1 Targets: 8 7 8 7 918788 78105Stirzaker G EE 11016 VET LAN

2 Targets: 7 7 5 6 888778 78108Roe K EE 17045 VET DER

3 Targets: 7 7 9 5 868887 56106Abbott TJ EE 85363 VET NTN

4 Targets: 7 8 8 7 847785 6696Grayson D EE 119964 VET YOR

4 Targets: 5 7 6 6 848888 5797STALBERG H SW003 VET ROW

6 Targets: 8 7 7 8 838474 87105Boertien G EE 110461 VET SCO

7 Targets: 7 4 7 8 828287 78106Bruce R SS 2354 VET UKN

8 Targets: 6 8 9 6 816778 6666Clarke A EE 121463 VET EIR

8 Targets: 7 7 8 6 818786 36105Farmer G EE 101350 VET DER

8 Targets: 6 8 7 7 818775 6776Holland KJ EE 19772 VET STA

8 Targets: 7 7 9 5 816686 5796Hollingsworth J EE 126863 VET EIR

12 Targets: 8 8 8 8 808285 6865Carlyle J EE 122888 VET SCO

12 Targets: 6 8 8 6 808588 4856Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

14 Targets: 6 7 7 7 798785 6765Howling S EE 136314 VET NFK

14 Targets: 5 7 8 6 798675 7785Jago C EE 65565 VET COR

16 Targets: 8 6 8 5 788686 4595Blackbourn PJ EE 74043 VET LIN

16 Targets: 8 8 5 6 788668 5486MCARDLE L II RU9176 VET EIR

16 Targets: 7 8 8 5 787585 56104Wilson E EE 126864 VET EIR

19 Targets: 8 4 6 4 778386 67107Hurt S EE 122492 VET DER
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19 Targets: 6 3 9 6 778787 34106Webb RJ WW 165 VET WDB

21 Targets: 6 7 6 5 768677 7476Heard PA EE 29324 VET LIN

23 Targets: 4 6 6 6 758486 7776Fowler CB EE 18477 VET SUF

23 Targets: 4 3 7 4 758888 4786Marples J EE 87538 VET DER

25 Targets: 5 7 7 6 747668 7546Bradley P EE 5842 VET OXO

Yes25 Targets: 6 6 7 4 747875 7575Burrows N EE 122363 VET NOT

25 Targets: 8 4 8 5 747458 5776Cooper K EE 115955 VET SUF

25 Targets: 5 6 7 6 748486 5487Holmes AH EE 2879 VET NOT

25 Targets: 6 8 6 4 747487 6657Penter CM EE 120528 VET COR

30 Targets: 7 7 7 4 736485 8773Milne C EE 21256 VET SUX

30 Targets: 6 5 7 3 736687 5794Williams SJ EE 125282 VET WAL

32 Targets: 7 5 7 5 728677 3764Butler R EE 107122 VET HAM

34 Targets: 7 8 7 5 716575 6654Francis R EE 90499 VET BED

34 Targets: 6 7 9 5 718787 6332O'Hagan E EE 111619 VET EIR

37 Targets: 4 3 8 5 697886 4736Barton C EE 104710 VET ESX

38 Targets: 4 6 6 4 688765 6673Bostrom S EE 136600 VET ROW

39 Targets: 7 5 6 5 677285 6583Sidebotham WJ EE 24857 VET SUF

40 Targets: 6 3 7 5 668387 4546BLIGNAUT T SA 5384 VET ROW

40 Targets: 7 4 6 5 666285 5873Cookson L EE 117253 VET NTN
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42 Targets: 4 7 6 4 658776 3364Jones R EE 31122 VET SHR

42 Targets: 7 6 4 5 655485 5574Swainston R EE 132196 VET LIN

44 Targets: 5 4 6 6 644364 67103Galland J EE 118452 VET BER

Yes44 Targets: 4 5 4 6 647484 4774Jobson W EE 90747 VET NOT

44 Targets: 5 6 9 3 646581 5466Newsham R EE 54754 VET CHE

47 Targets: 5 2 6 4 625378 4675O'NEILL E II L6520 VET EIR

48 Targets: 3 7 7 4 593766 6523Thompson P EE 131199 VET HAM

49 Targets: 6 4 4 6 587285 5542Berry SC EE 108224 VET GLO

Yes50 Targets: 3 7 5 5 575676 4414White MA EE 93910 VET NTN

51 Targets: 3 4 4 6 564676 3454NUTT R AU 001 VET ROW

52 Targets: 4 5 4 546374 4665Tyler T EE 35944 VET NTN

53 Targets: 0 6 1 4 370684 4211West J EE 133245 VET WAL

Yes54 Targets: 3 3 2 1 322145 3350Deeks M EE 130063 VET ESX

Yes55 Targets: 0Barraclough AD EE 133992 VET YOR

55 Targets: 0Barrow D EE 125962 VET NTN

55 Targets: 0Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET ESX

55 Targets: 0Lyons G EE 128924 VET STA

55 Targets: 0Walker K EE 98598 VET COR
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